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Teknisk information

Lin

mm

Stallinestropp WLS-113

Produktinformation

Utférande: Kaus i var dnde, presslasmonterad.

Max last (WLL) i ton

Rakt
0,1
0,18

0,28



10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

32

36

40

44

48

52

56

60

68

0,4

0,55

0,75

12

1,7

2,3

3,8

4,7

5,7

6,8

9,3

12

15

19

23

27

32

37

43

55



71

Lin

mm

10

12

14

16

18

20

22

24

26

28

32

36

60

Max last (WLL) i ton

Rakt
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Max last (WLL) i ton

Rakt
0,11
0,19
0,3
0,43
0,6
0,8
1,3
1,8
2,5
3,3
4,1
51
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